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Session 6

SAT 26 APR 2025  1:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 161  (45-48KGkg) SUMAN KUMARI RAJ

T C MALSAWMKIMI MIZ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT PUN

HAR

AIP

CHT

RSPB

LAKSHMI

SANDHYA

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

MURLI KRISHNA

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

2 162  (45-48KGkg) NIDHI DEL

SAMIKSHA SOLANKE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA PARMAR UTK

BIH

ASM

CHT

KAR

ASHWINI THAPA

MEHANDI HUSSAIN

DEEP BARUAH

ASHOK RAUT

ELANGOVAN

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 163  (48-51KGkg) SANNU KUMAWAT RAJ

YAKSHIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWINI THAPA PUN

DEL

RSPB

TEL

RSPB

LAKSHMI

GEETANJALI

VIKAS

B UDAY KUMAR

MURLI KRISHNA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 164  (48-51KGkg) HIMANI DEL

DNYANDA JAMDAR MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI RSPB

CHT

PUN

ASM

HAR

DEEPMALA PARMAR

ASHOK RAUT

NAMJOT

DEEP BARUAH

SANDHYA

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 165  (51-54KGkg) NISHA RAJ

RENU GAHLAWAT REC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT BIH

KAR

PUN

UP

TEL

RAHUL KUMAR

ELANGOVAN

LAKSHMI

MUKESH YADAV

B UDAY KUMAR

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 166  (51-54KGkg) SHIKHA HAR

GUNSHALU KHUMBA MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI CHT

RSPB

RSPB

UTK

AIP

ASHOK RAUT

MURLI KRISHNA

VIKAS

ASHWINI THAPA

HARISH TOKAS

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 167  (54-57KGkg) GOURI GOSWAMI DEL

ARJU HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR PUN

JHA

RSPB

KAR

CHT

NAMJOT

VINOD KUMAR

DEEPMALA PARMAR

ELANGOVAN

ASHOK RAUT

28:29

29:28

29:28

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 168  (54-57KGkg) MUSKAN PUN

MEVI HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR ELANGOVAN ASM

DEL

TEL

RSPB

UTK

DEEP BARUAH

SHWETA

B UDAY KUMAR

VIKAS

ASHWINI THAPA

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 169  (57-60KGkg) S MIHIRA AP

VINI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DEEP BARUAH DEL

RSPB

CHT

BIH

PUN

GEETANJALI

VIKAS

ASHOK RAUT

RAHUL KUMAR

LAKSHMI

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 170  (57-60KGkg) REVTI UMBARKAR MAH

DIMPLE UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA AIP

CHT

RSPB

RSPB

PUN

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

VIKAS

MURLI KRISHNA

NAMJOT

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 171  (60-65KGkg) SANJANA PUN

HARISHA GN70 TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHT

BIH

DEL

RSPB

TEL

ASHOK RAUT

RAHUL KUMAR

GEETANJALI

DEEPMALA PARMAR

B UDAY KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 172  (60-65KGkg) NISHA HAR

SIVAPRIYA R KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT RSPB

PUN

UTK

ASM

KAR

VIKAS

LAKSHMI

ASHWINI THAPA

DEEP BARUAH

ELANGOVAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 173  (65-70KGkg) KOMAL MEHTA UTK

AKANSHA PHALASWAL DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB MURLI KRISHNA HAR

CHT

BIH

TEL

RSPB

SANDHYA

ASHOK RAUT

RAHUL KUMAR

B UDAY KUMAR

DEEPMALA PARMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 174  (65-70KGkg) AYUSHI YADAV MAH

SARIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

ASM

KAR

RSPB

DEL

ASHWINI THAPA

DEEP BARUAH

ELANGOVAN

VIKAS

SHWETA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 175  (70-75KGkg) AARTI KUMARI DEL

SHANFIYA S KER

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA RSPB

UTK

CHT

ASM

BIH

DEEPMALA PARMAR

ASHWINI THAPA

ASHOK RAUT

DEEP BARUAH

RAHUL KUMAR

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 176  (70-75KGkg) SANIYA HAR

KANGKU BAJA ARU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI RSPB

PUN

AIP

ASM

TEL

MURLI KRISHNA

NAMJOT

HARISH TOKAS

DEEP BARUAH

B UDAY KUMAR

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 177  (75-80KGkg) KRITIKA WASAN DEL

ANISHA SHARMA RAJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI ASM

KAR

HAR

UTK

CHT

DEEP BARUAH

ELANGOVAN

SANDHYA

ASHWINI THAPA

ASHOK RAUT

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:16

RED

BLUE

18 178  (75-80KGkg) NOOR CHD

MEGHA SHEOKAND HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS DEL

TEL

RSPB

RSPB

ASM

SHWETA

B UDAY KUMAR

DEEPMALA PARMAR

MURLI KRISHNA

DEEP BARUAH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 179  (80-80+KGkg) M PRATHISA TN

ANJALI YADAV UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR CHT

HAR

PUN

RSPB

UTK

ASHOK RAUT

SANDHYA

NAMJOT

VIKAS

ASHWINI THAPA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 180  (80-80+KGkg) PRIYAL GARG RAJ

PRACHI TOKAS DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR ELANGOVAN PUN

ASM

TEL

RSPB

UTK

LAKSHMI

DEEP BARUAH

B UDAY KUMAR

MURLI KRISHNA

ASHWINI THAPA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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