

₩ŢH WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS-2025

21-04-2025 to 27-04-2025 **Semifinals**



Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Greater Noida U.P.

Session 6

SAT 26 APR 2025 1:00 PM - AFTERNOON

							T				
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	161	(45-48KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUMAN KUMARI T C MALSAWMKIMI		RAJ MIZ	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR AIP CHT	LAKSHMI SANDHYA HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT MURLI KRISHNA			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
						oddgo o.	TIOI D	WOTELTKHOTHAX			10.0
2	162	(45-48KGkg)		RED BLUE	NIDHI SAMIKSHA SOLANKE		DEL MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	DEEPMALA PARMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ASM	ASHWINI THAPA MEHANDI HUSSAIN DEEP BARUAH ASHOK RAUT ELANGOVAN	N		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
		(10.7.1(0))			0.111111111111111111111111						
3	163	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANNU KUMAWAT YAKSHIKA		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	ASHWINI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL RSPB TEL	LAKSHMI GEETANJALI VIKAS B UDAY KUMAR MURLI KRISHNA			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	164	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	HIMANI DNYANDA JAMDAR		DEL MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN ASM	DEEPMALA PARMA ASHOK RAUT NAMJOT DEEP BARUAH SANDHYA	AR		30:27 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
5	165	(51-54KGkg)		RED	NISHA		RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
5	100	(51-54NGKY)		BLUE	RENU GAHLAWAT		REC	RED	VVP	5.0	
			Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR PUN UP	RAHUL KUMAR ELANGOVAN LAKSHMI MUKESH YADAV B UDAY KUMAR			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25 30:25
	100	(E1 E4KOka)		DED	CLIIVIIA		LIAD	DED	WD	F.O.	
6	166	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHIKHA GUNSHALU KHUMBA		HAR MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	LAKSHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RSPB UTK	ASHOK RAUT MURLI KRISHNA VIKAS ASHWINI THAPA HARISH TOKAS			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
7	167	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	GOURI GOSWAMI ARJU		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		RAHUL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN JHA RSPB KAR	NAMJOT VINOD KUMAR DEEPMALA PARMA ELANGOVAN ASHOK RAUT		J.Z	28:29 29:28 29:28 26:30 28:29
8	168	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	MUSKAN MEVI		PUN HP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		ELANGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL TEL RSPB	DEEP BARUAH SHWETA B UDAY KUMAR VIKAS ASHWINI THAPA			- - -

Page 1 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0



₩ŢH WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS-2025

21-04-2025 to 27-04-2025 **Semifinals**



Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Greater Noida U.P.

Session 6

SAT 26 APR 2025 1:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
							Code	Willie	riesuit	Deci	31011
9	169	(57-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	S MIHIRA VINI		AP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	DEEP BARUAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB CHT BIH	GEETANJALI VIKAS ASHOK RAUT RAHUL KUMAR LAKSHMI			27:30 27:30 24:30 27:30 27:30
10	170	(57-60KGkg)		RED	REVTI UMBARKAR		MAH				
10	170	(37-00KGKg)		BLUE	DIMPLE		UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDHYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB RSPB	HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT VIKAS MURLI KRISHNA NAMJOT			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
11	171	(60-65KGkg)		RED	SANJANA		PUN	RED	RSC	R1	
	171	(60-65KGKg)		BLUE	HARISHA GN70		TN	NED	nou	ΠI	
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH DEL RSPB	ASHOK RAUT RAHUL KUMAR GEETANJALI DEEPMALA PARMA B UDAY KUMAR	AR		- - - -
12	172	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	NISHA SIVAPRIYA R		HAR KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK ASM	VIKAS LAKSHMI ASHWINI THAPA DEEP BARUAH ELANGOVAN			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	170	(CF 70//Cl-r)		RED	KOMAL MEHTA		LITIZ				
13	173	(65-70KGkg)		BLUE	AKANSHA PHALASWAL		UTK DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	MURLI KRISHNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BIH TEL	SANDHYA ASHOK RAUT RAHUL KUMAR B UDAY KUMAR DEEPMALA PARMA	AR		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29
14	174	(65-70KGkg)		RED	AYUSHI YADAV		MAH				
17	., -	(50 / orkang)		BLUE	SARIKA		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM KAR RSPB	ASHWINI THAPA DEEP BARUAH ELANGOVAN VIKAS SHWETA			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	175	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	AARTI KUMARI SHANFIYA S		DEL KER	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		SANDHYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UTK CHT ASM	DEEPMALA PARMA ASHWINI THAPA ASHOK RAUT DEEP BARUAH RAHUL KUMAR	AR		10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
16	176	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANIYA KANGKU BAJA		HAR ARU	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB PUN AIP ASM	MURLI KRISHNA NAMJOT HARISH TOKAS DEEP BARUAH B UDAY KUMAR			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0



#TH WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS-2025

21-04-2025 to 27-04-2025 Semifinals



Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Greater Noida U.P.

Session 6

SAT 26 APR 2025 1:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	177	(75-80KGkg)		RED BLUE	KRITIKA WASAN ANISHA SHARMA		DEL RAJ	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	LAKSHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR UTK	DEEP BARUAH ELANGOVAN SANDHYA ASHWINI THAPA ASHOK RAUT			20:17 20:17 20:17 20:18 20:16
18	178	(75-80KGkg)		RED BLUE	NOOR MEGHA SHEOKAND		CHD HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL RSPB RSPB	SHWETA B UDAY KUMAR DEEPMALA PARM MURLI KRISHNA DEEP BARUAH	AR		- - - -
19	179	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	M PRATHISA ANJALI YADAV		TN UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	RAHUL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN RSPB	ASHOK RAUT SANDHYA NAMJOT VIKAS ASHWINI THAPA			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	180	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIYAL GARG PRACHI TOKAS		RAJ DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KAR	ELANGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM TEL RSPB	LAKSHMI DEEP BARUAH B UDAY KUMAR MURLI KRISHNA ASHWINI THAPA			- - - -

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z06_C74 2.0
 Report Created SAT 26 APR 2025 20:57
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601